
������������������

�����������������������������������������������������������
�������
�������������������������
����������

Aqua Breeze Evaporative cooler is almost 5 times cheaper to run 
in comparison to a comparable compressor driven air conditioner.

Made in Australia
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Eco Pacific Pty. Ltd.

SUMMER HEAT
EffectivelyEffectively

Beat theBeat the
...using Aqua Breeze Coolers

25 Years of  Successful  History25 Years of  Successful  History

...using Aqua Breeze Coolers



Due to ongoing R&D, technical specifications, product shape, and colour can change any time without notice.

Installed in less
than a day

The Aqua Breeze components
are all factory preset and do
not require onsite adjustment,
making it easy to install in
just one day.

Model No
Airflow m /hr³
Airflow litres/sec - free air
Pre wet & wash cycle
Dropper duct size
Auto weatherseal
10 Fan speed control
10 hour On/Off timer

Front
Back

Ventilation cycle
90mm thick Celdek pads
Clean & dump cycle
Easy access service panel
Parts & labour warranty
Structural guarantee
Slimeline wall controller
Thermostatically controlled
Easy maintenance
UV stabilised casing
Exclusive “Hushdrive” motor
Suitable number of points
Motor Power (Watts)

AB 182
16200
4500

550x550

930
810
1140
1140

3 years
10 years

9-10
950

AB 162
14300
3972

550x550

930
810
1140
1140

3 years
10 years

8-9
750

AB 135
11900
3305

550x550

770
650
1140
1140

3 years
10 years

6-7
750

AB 119
9800
2722

550x550

770
650
1140
1140

3 years
10 years

5-6
600

Charcoal Grey Terracotta Red

COLOUR RANGE

Water and Power saver.
The Technologically advanced Aqua Breeze
is a perfect blend of style, structure and
performance.

Pre wetting cycle ensures cool fresh air 
first time, every time.

Self wash base features, super quiet fan,
aerodynamically designed venturi and
algae resistant black water tubes.

Specifically designed for easy service and
maintenance.
Cabinet constructed from durable UV
resistant Luran S plastic.
Automatic water dump cycle ensures unit
remains dry when not in use.

User Friendly and ergonomically designed
digital display wall controller.

Australian made with a 10 year structural warranty
We offer a very generous 10 year pro rate warranty on the structure of the unit, and a 3 year full parts and labour

warranty (in Melbourne metropolitan areas only) on all other components under normal operating conditions.
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