## 25 Years of Successful History





AUSTRALIAN MANUFACTURERS OF GAS DUCTED HEATERS, FRESH AIR EVAPORATIVE COOLERS, AND FRESH AIR VENTILATORS

Aqua Breeze Evaporative cooler is almost 5 times cheaper to run in comparison to a comparable compressor driven air conditioner.











Made in Australia



## Installed in less than a day

The Aqua Breeze components are all factory preset and do not require onsite adjustment, making it easy to install in just one day.

Model No	AB 119	AB 135	AB 162	AB 182
Airflow m /hr	9800	11900	14300	16200
Airflow litres/sec - free air	2722	3305	3972	4500
Pre wet & wash cycle	✓	✓	✓	✓
Dropper duct size	550x550	550x550	550x550	550x550
Auto weatherseal	✓	✓	✓	✓
10 Fan speed control	✓	✓	✓	✓
10 hour On/Off timer	✓	✓	✓	✓
Front	770	770	930	930
Back	650	650	810	810
	1140	1140	1140	1140
	1140	1140	1140	1140
Ventilation cycle	✓	✓	✓	✓
90mm thick Celdek pads	✓	✓	✓	✓
Clean & dump cycle	✓	✓	✓	✓
Easy access service panel	✓	✓	✓	✓
Parts & labour warranty	3 years	3 years	3 years	3 years
Structural guarantee	10 years	10 years	10 years	10 years
Slimeline wall controller	✓	✓	✓	✓
Thermostatically controlled	✓	✓	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
Easy maintenance	✓	✓	✓	✓
UV stabilised casing	✓	✓	✓	✓
Exclusive "Hushdrive" motor	✓	✓	✓	✓
Suitable number of points	5-6	6-7	8-9	9-10
Motor Power (Watts)	600	750	750	950







## Water and Power saver.

- The Technologically advanced Aqua Breeze is a perfect blend of style, structure and performance.
- Pre wetting cycle ensures cool fresh air first time, every time.
- Self wash base features, super quiet fan, aerodynamically designed venturi and algae resistant black water tubes.
- Specifically designed for easy service and maintenance.
- Cabinet constructed from durable UV resistant Luran S plastic.
- Automatic water dump cycle ensures unit remains dry when not in use.
- User Friendly and ergonomically designed digital display wall controller.

## Australian made with a 10 year structural warranty

We offer a very generous 10 year pro rate warranty on the structure of the unit, and a 3 year full parts and labour warranty (in Melbourne metropolitan areas only) on all other components under normal operating conditions.